

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal(Civil)...CC:9939/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 02/04/2004 in SCA 3843/04  
of The HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD)

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

PRABHAKAR SRIDHAR BAPAT

Respondent (s)

(With I.A. No.1 - Appln(s). for c/delay in filing SLP)

With  
SLP(C) 22812/04 - (With prayer for interim relief),  
SLP(C)...CC 10206-10207/2004 -(With appln. For c/delay in filing SLPs.)

Date : 03/01/2005 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

For Petitioner (s)Mr. Amarendra Sharan, A.S.G.  
Mrs. Rekha Palli,Adv.

Mr. Vijay Kumar Verma,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Makarand D. Adkar,Adv.  
Mr. Vijay Kumar,Adv.

Mr. Vishwajit Singh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Call the matters after six weeks as prayed for by

Mr. Amarendra Sharan, learned Additional Solicitor General.

(Neena Verma) (Vijay Aggarwal)  
Court Master Court Master

(Neena Verma) (Vijay Aggarwal)  
Court Master Court Master

