

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE REGISTRAR B. SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).10659/2005

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PRABHAKAR SRIDHAR BAPAT

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

WITH SLP(C) NO. 10660-10661 of 2005

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 15597 of 2004

(With appln(s) for C/Delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 17109 of 2005

(With prayer for interim relief)

SLP(C) NO. 22812 of 2004

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 25685-25686 of 2005

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 3714 of 2005

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 4193-4194 of 2005

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 5921 of 2005

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 8539 of 2005

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 9309 of 2005

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 12/05/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Vijay Kumar Verma, Adv.

Ms. Aruna Gupta, Adv.

Mrs Anil Katiyar, Adv.

Mr. P. Parmeswaran, Adv.

Mr. Vijay Kumar Verma, Adv.

Ms. Vibha Datta Makhija, Adv.

Ms. Kiran Bhardwaj, Adv.

Ms. Sushmasani, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Vishwajit Singh, Adv.

Mr. P. Narasimhan, Adv.

Mr. R.N. Keshwani, Adv.

Mr. K.V.Mohan, Adv.

Mrs.K. Sarada Devi, Adv.

Mr. Shiv Sagar Tiwari, Adv.

Mr. Vishwajit Singh, Adv.

Ms. Deepa Pai, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The petitioner shall take steps to issue notice  
by registered post

acknowledgement due as ordered on 27.4.2006 within two weeks.

List again on 7.7.2006.

(B.

SUD

HEENDRA

KUMAR )

REGI

STRAR

ns