

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).1063/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 22/06/2005 in SCA No. 11842/2005 of The HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD)

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

R.L. MAKWANA

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

Date: 21/07/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. V.K. Verma,Adv.  
Ms. Vanita Mehta,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Counsel for the petitioner is directed to file process fee within a week.  
Await service of notice on respondent.  
List the matter on 26th August, 2009.

(Ashok Menon)  
Registrar

\*MG.