

t(1

ITEM NO.46

COURT NO.10

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)
No(s).10659/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 02/04/2004 in SCA
No.3843/2004 of The HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD)

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PRABHAKAR SRIDHAR BAPAT Respondent(s)
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 10660-10661 of 2005
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 22812 of 2004
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 3714 of 2005
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 4193-4194 of 2005
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 5921 of 2005
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 8539 of 2005
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 9309 of 2005
(With Appln. For c/delay in filing substitution appln. And
substitution of L.Rs of the deceased respondent and with
prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 17109 of 2005
(With prayer for interim relief)

SLP(C) NO. 25685-25686 of 2005
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 15597 of 2004

2

(With appln. For c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 13075 of 2006
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 12803 of 2006
(With Appln. For stay and permission to file addl. Documents
and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 14253 of 2006
(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 10961 of 2006

SLP(C) NO. 20415 of 2006
(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 1063 of 2007
(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 8894 of 2007

SLP(C) NO. 2640 of 2008

SLP(C) NO. 18267 of 2008
(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 27589 of 2008
(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 20513 of 2008
(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 7551 of 2009
(With appln. For c/delay in filing SLP & office report)

SLP(C) NO. 24110 of 2009
(With appln. For c/delay in filing SLP & office report)

SLP(C) NO. 2144 of 2010
(With appln. For c/delay in filing SLP & office report)

SLP(C) NO. 35459 of 2009
(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 35429 of 2010
(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 24667 of 2010
(With office report)

3

Civil Appeal NO. 4691 of 2010
(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 9073 of 2011
(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 6092 of 2011
(With Appln. For c/delay in filing SLP & office report)

SLP(C) NO. 23324 of 2011
(With office report)

Date: 30/03/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN

For Petitioners: Mr. Mohan Parasaran, ASG
 Mr. B. Bhattacharya, ASG
 Mr. Harish Chandra, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. T.S. Doabia, Sr. Adv.
 Ms. Sunita Rani Singh, Adv.
 Mr. Chidanand, Adv.
 Mr. B.K. Prasad, Adv.
 Ms. Rekha Pandey, Adv.
 Mr. J.K. Mishra, Adv., Adv.
 Mrs. Sunita Sharma, Adv.
 Mr. D. S. Mahra, Adv.

Mr. Gaurav Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.
Ms. Rashmi Malhotra, Adv.
Mr. Rajiv Nanda, Adv.
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das, Adv.
Mr. Aditya Sharma, Adv.
Mr. V. K. Verma, Adv.
Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, Adv.
Mrs. Anil Katiyar, Adv.
Mr. P. Parmeswaran, Adv.
Ms. V. Mohana, Adv.
Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.

Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, Adv.

Ms. Vibha Datta Makhija, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Braj K. Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Vijay Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Vishwajit Singh, Adv.

4

Mr. Haresh Raichura, Adv.
Mrs. Saroj Raichura, Adv.
Mr. Vineet Sinha, Adv.
Mr. Ranvir Singh, Adv.

Mr. Anis Ahmed Khan, Adv.

Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav, Adv.

Mr. K. V. Mohan, Adv.

Mr. Soumyajit Pani, Adv.

Mr. P. Parmeswaran, Adv.

Mr. Shiv Sagar Tiwari, Adv.

Mr. R.N. Keshwani, Adv.

Mr. Sarad Kumar Singhanian, Adv.

Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain, Adv.

Caveator-In-Person

Ms. Susma Suri, Adv.

Ms. Purnima Bhat, Adv. [SCLSC]

Mr. Himanshu Gupta, Adv.

Ms. N. Annapoorani, Adv.

Mr. Rashmikumar Manilal Vithlani, Adv.

Mr. Kamendra Mishra, Adv.

Respondent-In-Person

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on 3.4.2012

(KUSUM SYAL)
SR.P.A

(S.S.R.KRISHNA)
COURT MASTER

